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Grace

Desk with side panel

Desk with side panel (byewar)

Desk with side panel

Desk with side panel

Desk with side panel

K7DTO1L/R

K7DTO2L/R

K7DTO3L/R

K7DTO4L/R

K7DTO6L/R

1600x900x773

1600x900x773

1800x900x773

2100x900x773

2450x900x773

Desk with side panel

Desk with side panel

Desk with side panel

Attached conference-desk

Attached conference-desk

K7DTO5L/R

K7DTO7L/R

K7DTO8L/R

K7BRO1

K7BR02

1800x1050x773

2100x1050x773

2450x1050x773

1134x700x705

1134x900x705
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Attached conference-desk

Attached conference-desk

Top for pedestal with side

Top for pedestal with side

Top for pedestal with side

panel panel panel
K7BRO3 K7BR04 K7PTO1 K7PT02 K7PTO3
1632x700x705 1632x900x705 900x450x645 900x600x645 1398x450x645
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Top for pedestal with side
panel

Top for pedestal with side
panel

Top for pedestal with side

Pedestal with swing facade

panel Pedestal with swing facade
K7PTO04 K7PTO5 K7PTO06 K7SP0O1 K7SP02
1398x600x645 1896x450x645 1896x600x645 498x362x577 498x512x577

Pedestal with 3 drawers

Pedestal with 3 drawers

Pedestal with 2 drawers

Pedestal with 2 drawers

Conference-desk

K7SP03 K7SP04 K7SP05 K7SP06 K7CTO1
498x362x577 498x512x577 498x362x577 498x512x577 1632x1200x773
Ty Ty -

+38 (044) 502-57-29
+38 (044) 500-40-19
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Conference-desk Conference-desk Conference-desk Coffee table Coffee table
K7CT02 K7CTO03 K7CT04 K7CTO07 K7CTO08
1632x1200x773 2872x1200x773 2872x1200x773 900x600x550 900 (1700)x600x550

'

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

K7BCO1

K7BC02

K7BCO03

K7BC04

K7BCO05

1134x300x773

1632x300x773

2130x300x773

1134x450x773

1632x450x773

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

K7BCO06 K7BCO7 K7BCO08 K7BC09 K7BC10
2130x450x773 1134x300x1443 1632x300x1443 2130x300x1443 1134x450x1443

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

K7BC11

K7BC12

K7BC13

K7BC14

K7BC15

1632x450x1443

2130x450x1443

1134x300x2113

1632x300x2113

2130x300x2113

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

Office cabinet (carcass)

K7BC16

K7BC17

K7BC18

K7WRO01

K7WR02

1134x450%x2113

1632x450%x2113

2130x450x2113

1134x600x773

1632x600x773

+38 (044) 502-57-29
+38 (044) 500-40-19
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Office cabinet (carcass)

Wardrobe (carcass)

Wardrobe (carcass)

Wardrobe (carcass)

Wardrobe (carcass)

K7WRO03

K7WR04

K7WRO05

K7WRO06

K7WRO07

2130x600x773

1134x600x1443

1632x600x1443

2130x600x1443

1134x600x2113

Wardrobe (carcass)

Wardrobe (carcass)

Facade for lateral section

Facade for lateral section

Facade for lateral section

K7WRO08

K7WR09

K7FCO1

K7FC02

K7FCO03

1632x600x2113

2130x600x2113

496x688

496x1424

496x2096

Facade for lateral section

Facade for lateral section

Facade for lateral section

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the lateral section

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the lateral section

(matt glass) (matt glass)
K7FC11 K7FC12 K7FC13 K7FCO4L/R K7FC05
496x688 496x1424 496x2096 496x688 496x1424

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the lateral section

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the central section

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the central section

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the central section

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the lateral section

(matt glass) (matt glass) (matt glass) (matt glass) (bronze glass)
K7FCO06 K7FC14L/R K7FC15 K7FC16 K7FCO7L/R
496x2096 496x688 496x1424 496x2096 496x688

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the lateral section
(bronze glass)

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the lateral section
(bronze glass)

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the central section
(bronze glass)

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the central section
(bronze glass)

Glass facade in aluminum
profiles for the central section
(bronze glass)

K7FC08

K7FCO09

K7FC17L/R

K7FC18

K7FC19

496x1424

496x2096

496x688

496x1424

496x2096

+38 (044) 502-57-29
+38 (044) 500-40-19
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Shelves for cabinet

Shelves for cabinet

Shelves for cabinet

Shelves for cabinet

Shelves for wardrobe

K7BS01 K7BS02 K7BS03 K7BS04 K7BS05
480x300 490x300 480x450 490x450 480x600
< - < ~a— <
Shelves for wardrobe Entrance interior door Wall panel Wall panel Drawer for cabinets
K7BS06 K7IDO1L/R K7WBO01 K7WB02 K7DCO1
490x600 900x2100 773x450 1059x450 496x350

Drawer for cabinets

False panel for the middle
section to the box

Rod for hangers

Rod for hangers

Sliding rod for hangers

K7DC02

K7FPO1

K7BS07

K7BS08

K7BS09

496x500

L480

L490

L300

Byewar

K7PD01

Black color

.

-

Used materials and
colours

Wenge

+38 (044) 502-57-29
+38 (044) 500-40-19
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