

		Grace		
Desk with side panel	Desk with side panel (byewar)	Desk with side panel	Desk with side panel	Desk with side panel
K7DT01L/R	K7DT02L/R	K7DT03L/R	K7DT04L/R	K7DT06L/R
1600x900x773	1600x900x773	1800x900x773	2100×900×773	2450x900x773
Desk with side panel	Desk with side panel	Desk with side panel	Attached conference-desk	Attached conference-desk
K7DT05L/R	K7DT07L/R	K7DT08L/R	K7BR01	K7BR02
1800x1050x773	2100x1050x773	2450x1050x773	1134x700x705	1134x900x705
Attached conference-desk	Attached conference-desk	Top for pedestal with side	Top for pedestal with side	Top for pedestal with side
		panel	panel	panel
K7BR03	K7BR04	K7PT01	K7PT02	K7PT03
1632x700x705	1632x900x705	900x450x645	900x600x645	1398x450x645
Top for pedestal with side panel	Top for pedestal with side panel	Top for pedestal with side panel	Pedestal with swing facade	Pedestal with swing facade
K7PT04	K7PT05	K7PT06	K7SP01	K7SP02
1398x600x645	1896x450x645	1896x600x645	498x362x577	498x512x577
Pedestal with 3 drawers	Pedestal with 3 drawers	Pedestal with 2 drawers	Pedestal with 2 drawers	Conference-desk
K7SP03	K7SP04	K7SP05	K7SP06	K7CT01
498x362x577	498x512x577	498x362x577	498x512x577	1632x1200x773



Conference-desk	Conference-desk	Conference-desk	Coffee table	Coffee table
K7CT02	K7CT03	K7CT04	K7CT07	K7CT08
1632x1200x773	2872x1200x773	2872x1200x773	900x600x550	900 (1700)x600x550
			P	
Office cabinet (carcass)				
K7BC01	K7BC02	K7BC03	K7BC04	K7BC05
1134x300x773	1632x300x773	2130x300x773	1134x450x773	1632x450x773
Office cabinet (carcass)				
K7BC06	K7BC07	K7BC08	K7BC09	K7BC10
2130x450x773	1134x300x1443	1632x300x1443	2130x300x1443	1134x450x1443
Office cabinet (carcass)				
K7BC11	K7BC12	K7BC13	K7BC14	K7BC15
1632x450x1443	2130x450x1443	1134x300x2113	1632x300x2113	2130x300x2113
Office cabinet (carcass)				
K7BC16	K7BC17	K7BC18	K7WR01	K7WR02
1134x450x2113	1632x450x2113	2130x450x2113	1134x600x773	1632x600x773



Office cabinet (carcass)	Wardrobe (carcass)	Wardrobe (carcass)	Wardrobe (carcass)	Wardrobe (carcass)
K7WR03	K7WR04	K7WR05	K7WR06	K7WR07
2130x600x773	1134x600x1443	1632x600x1443	2130x600x1443	1134x600x2113
Wardrobe (carcass)	Wardrobe (carcass)	Facade for lateral section	Facade for lateral section	Facade for lateral section
K7WR08	K7WR09	K7FC01	K7FC02	K7FC03
1632x600x2113	2130x600x2113	496x688	496x1424	496x2096
Facade for lateral section	Facade for lateral section	Facade for lateral section	Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the lateral section (matt glass)	Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the lateral section (matt glass)
K7FC11	K7FC12	K7FC13	K7FC04L/R	K7FC05
496x688	496x1424	496x2096	496x688	496x1424
Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the lateral section (matt glass)	Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the central section (matt glass)	Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the central section (matt glass)	Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the central section (matt glass)	Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the lateral section (bronze glass)
K7FC06	K7FC14L/R	K7FC15	K7FC16	K7FC07L/R
496x2096	496x688	496x1424	496x2096	496x688
Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the lateral section (bronze glass)	Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the lateral section (bronze glass)	Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the central section (bronze glass)	Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the central section (bronze glass)	Glass facade in aluminum profiles for the central section (bronze glass)
K7FC08	K7FC09	K7FC17L/R	K7FC18	K7FC19
496x1424	496x2096	496x688	496x1424	496x2096



		ENRAN		
Shelves for cabinet	Shelves for cabinet	Shelves for cabinet	Shelves for cabinet	Shelves for wardrobe
K7BS01	K7BS02	K7BS03	K7BS04	K7BS05
480x300	490x300	480x450	490x450	480x600
				•
Shelves for wardrobe	Entrance interior door	Wall panel	Wall panel	Drawer for cabinets
K7BS06	K7ID01L/R	K7WB01	K7WB02	K7DC01
490x600	900x2100	773x450	1059x450	496x350
Drawer for cabinets	False panel for the middle section to the box	Rod for hangers	Rod for hangers	Sliding rod for hangers
K7DC02	K7FP01	K7BS07	K7BS08	K7BS09
496x500		L480	L490	L300
				1

Byewar

K7PD01

Black color



